    115    115
Linton Towel Rail
Full details pages 211          Over 195 Colours & Finishes          Delivered in up to 8 weeks           10-Year Guarantee
New Antique Brass cast iron sections
with RAL 9001 Cream steel tubes
900mm x 650mm with White RAL 9016 cast iron sections, Chrome steel tubes
& Chrome Crosshead valves.
Design        Choice        Service     211

Please specify the finish of the cast iron sections and finish of the steel tube frame at time of order.
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu's
∆t 50ºc
Price
Ex VAT
Price
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 8 WEEKS
900
490 LINTR904903 357 1218 £1,264.00 £1,516.80
650 LINTR906505 595 2030 £1,601.00 £1,921.20
820 LINTR908207 834 2846 £1,996.00 £2,395.20
1000
490 LINTR104903 416 1419 £1,293.00 £1,551.60
650 LINTR106505 694 2368 £1,635.00 £1,962.00
1200
490 LINTR124903 619 2112 £1,556.00 £1,867.20
650 LINTR126505 1031 3518 £1,969.00 £2,362.80
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee